LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT INDIVIDUEL
SENIORS 3E DIVISION

16.04.2023
Epreuves
'48 v
EUTHINE Coralie (93, IDF) CERCLE MARC LACAY
ROUISSI Shaymaa Lyna (93, IDF) DJKTREMBLAY 93
'52 v
ZONKAN Imane (93, IDF) A S PIERREFITTE JUDO
ROUISSI Hania (93, IDF) DJKTREMBLAY 93
. 4 MARCHETTI Maureen (93, IDF) EPPG LE PRE ST GERVAIS
-57 v
DUROT Clara (93, IDF) J.C.D ORGEMONT
-63 .
PONTES Mahina (93, IDF ) ENTENTE GABINIENNE DE JUDO
+20pts) VIEIRA Nikita (93, IDF) EJ93
c,!; +10pts) DUPAS Sarah (93, IDF) A S PIERREFITTE JUDO

b 4



(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

L AMRANI Lina (93, IDF)
AYI Josephine (93, IDF)
GIRARD Laetitia (93, IDF)

BODOUA Desiree Grace (93, IDF)

-70
ADJIMAN BENALLAL Shana (93, IDF)

HORCHLER Klara (93, IDF)

-78
AIT IDIR Lilia (93, IDF)
QUESSON Ingrid (93, IDF)

+78
KARTTI Mina (93, IDF)
GNAKALE Emmie (93, IDF)
DOUMBAYA Karidja (93, IDF)
SEBASTIAO Dorcas (93, IDF)

-60

DA COSTA-BOYER Maxime (93, IDF)
ABDULAHI Axel (93, IDF)

AKHMEDOV Abdoula (93, IDF)
BAUNE Sylvain (93, IDF)

BAKHTI llias (93, IDF)

-66

ARAUJO DE LUCENA Hudson Alison (93, IDF)

ENTENTE GABINIENNE DE JUDO

ASS.DU JUDO COURNEUVIEN

JCRV - GRAND PARIS GRAND EST

AS BONDY JUDO

STADE OLYMP.ROSNY SOUS BOIS

EPPG LE PRE ST GERVAIS

ENTENTE GABINIENNE DE JUDO

STADE OLYMP.ROSNY SOUS BOIS

CSM ILE ST DENIS

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

EPPG LE PRE ST GERVAIS

S02J

AS BONDY JUDO

AS BONDY JUDO

ARTS MARTIAUX NOISY LE GRAND

STADE OLYMP.ROSNY SOUS BOIS

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

ARTS MARTIAUX NOISY LE GRAND



b 4
b 4

5

5

NC
NC
NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

VALLET Ruddy (93, IDF)
HATTOU Mohamed (93, IDF)

KHALOT Soufiane (93, IDF)
MESSAOUDI Amine (93, IDF)
RHASSOUL Amine (93, IDF)
BILEL Yanis (93, IDF)

CAZE Ronan (93, IDF)

BABY Demba (93, IDF)
BALOG Hugo (93, IDF)
CARMASOL Maxime (93, IDF)

OUBAAOUS Hasson (93, IDF)

-73
CAMARA Baba Junior (93, IDF)
BYRAM Aly-Reza (93, IDF)
BAUX Thomas (93, IDF)

HERNOUNE Sami (93, IDF)
MZYENE Yanis (93, IDF)

SID SAYAH Yanis (93, IDF)
BOUKHLOUF Mohamed (93, IDF)
IBO Mathieu (93, IDF)

BELKHIRI Yanis (93, IDF)
DACLINAT Ludovic (93, IDF)
GAEL Nicolas (93, IDF)

KOUAKOU Arnaud (93, IDF)

ENTENTE GABINIENNE DE JUDO

S02J

A S PIERREFITTE JUDO

J C FRANC MOISIN ST DENIS

JUDO CLUB DRANCEEN

DOJO MUNI.NEUILLY

JUDO CLUB DRANCEEN

CSM ILE ST DENIS

JCRV - GRAND PARIS GRAND EST

CS MULTISECTION EPINAY/SEINE

A S PIERREFITTE JUDO

C.M D AUBERVILLIERS JUDO JUJIT

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

JCRV - GRAND PARIS GRAND EST

JCRV - GRAND PARIS GRAND EST

DJKTREMBLAY 93

AS BONDY JUDO

S02J

DJKTREMBLAY 93

J C FRANC MOISIN ST DENIS

ST EST PAVILLONNAIS

ST EST PAVILLONNAIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

LOOTOEKILA Rayan (93, IDF)
LOUISY Denilson (93, IDF)
LOUKAH Nassim (93, IDF)
MERCIER Timothe (93, IDF)

SAMAKE Djibril (93, IDF)

BRIAND Baptiste (93, IDF)
MELAIMI Alexandre (93, IDF)
FLEURMON Olivier (93, IDF)

SERPICO Laurent (93, IDF)
CAMARA Moustapha (93, IDF)
DOMINGOS Kevi Pedro (93, IDF)
BERNARD Thomas (93, IDF)
FERNANDES VARELA Ludovic (93, IDF)
AIT HAMADOUCHE Belaid (93, IDF)
FOFOU Wilfrid (93, IDF)

LOPES Alexandre (93, IDF)
NAHMANI Michael (93, IDF)
NDIAYE Souleymane (93, IDF)
SALOMON Lucas (93, IDF)

SIDIBE Mory (93, IDF)

SIMONISHVILI Giorgi (93, IDF)

DJAH Matheo (93, IDF)

EPPG LE PRE ST GERVAIS

DOJO MUNI.NEUILLY

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

STADE OLYMP.ROSNY SOUS BOIS

A S PIERREFITTE JUDO

JCRV - GRAND PARIS GRAND EST

JCRV - GRAND PARIS GRAND EST

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

C.M D AUBERVILLIERS JUDO JUJIT

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

EJ93

AS BONDY JUDO

A S PIERREFITTE JUDO

J C FRANC MOISIN ST DENIS

AS BONDY JUDO

J C FRANC MOISIN ST DENIS

CS MULTISECTION EPINAY/SEINE

C.M D AUBERVILLIERS JUDO JUJIT

C.M D AUBERVILLIERS JUDO JUJIT

J C FRANC MOISIN ST DENIS

CSM ILE ST DENIS



(+10 pts)

BEKHTI Salim (93, IDF)

W 10pts) DUPONT Florian (93, IDF)

b 4

5

NC

4 4

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

GAURIAT Patrick (93, IDF)
LEBRETON Benjamin (93, IDF)
MANKOU Duval (93, IDF)
BOUIS Franck (93, IDF)

MARIE SAINTE Malek (93, IDF)

MESBAH Samir (93, IDF)

-100
BENALLA Mouad (93, IDF)
AGADIR Yanni (93, IDF)
BANZUZI Aniston (93, IDF)
BZAOUI Mehdi (93, IDF)
SOUNA Bilel (93, IDF)

+100

BENALLA Bilal (93, IDF)
EKOE Rodrigue (93, IDF)
LOUNIS Karim (93, IDF)

RAMDANI Sami (93, IDF)
BILLET Benjamin (93, IDF)
BONNIN Laurent (93, IDF)

DRUESNE Louis (93, IDF)

AS BONDY JUDO

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

S02J

CSM ILE ST DENIS

J C FRANC MOISIN ST DENIS

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

DJKTREMBLAY 93

J.C.D ORGEMONT

AS BONDY JUDO

S02J

AS BONDY JUDO

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

AS BONDY JUDO

JUDO CLUB DRANCEEN

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

TREMBLAY-EN-FRANCE JUDO

A.C. DE BOBIGNY

JUDO CLUB AULNAYSIEN

VILLEMOMBLE SPORTS JUDO



